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CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.25
0.38

0.13
0.05 照片框  

 

 

9 PIN A TYPE

METAL FOOT

BLUE
NON FLANGE

LEADFREE

USB-SRRVMMXFBL-9A-LF

REVERSED
DIP 90°

FEMALE

SERIES
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